PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE RIO FORTUNA/SC
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CA MPEONA 70 CATA RINI

22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

55cc Rio Fortuna 0,000 km
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

Prova 24/04/2022 11:20
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:04:53

(1) LORENZO RICKEN

T 1:32.707 2061 2:06:53.075
2 1:31.120 +0474 2:08:24.195
3 1:33.631 +2.985 2:09:57.826
4 1:31.740 +1.0%4 2:11:29.566
5 1:32.292 +1.646 2:13:01.858
6 2:14:32.504
7 1:39.279 +8633 2:16:11.783
(221) JOAO VITOR FERRONATO FERREIRA
T 1:43.474 73952 2:07:11.255
2 1:40.097 +0.575 2:08:51.352
3 1:41.069 +1547 2:10:32.421
4 1:39.668 +0.146 2:12:12.089
5 1:39.823 +0301 2:13:51.912
6 1:40.095 +0573 2:15:32.007
7 m 2:17:11.529
(155) GABRIEL VIEIRA CAMARA
T 1:47.235 2361 2:07:17876
2 2:09:02.750
3 1:46.366 +1492 2:10:49.116
4 1:49.746 +4872 2:12:38.862
5 1:52.804 +7.930 2:14:31.666
6 1:44.934 +0.060 2:16:16.600
(700) BERNARDO ZANLUCA CARIONI
T 1:51.622 6238 2:07:18.855
2 1:49.419 +4.035 2:09:08.274
3 1:50.399 +5015 2:10:58.673
4 1:46.839 +1455 2:12:45.512
5 1:46.679 +1295 2:14:32.191
6 2:16:17.575

(255) AUGUSTO VIEIRA CAMARA

T 1:56.914 +11.325 2:07:28.393
2 1:46.495 +0.906 2:09:14.888
3 1:45.824 +0.235 2:11:00.712
4 1:46.376 +0.787 2:12:47.088
5 1:45.868 +0.279 2:14:32.956
6 2:16:18.545

(27) VALENTINA BARG
T 1:59.335 +6.361 2:07:36.346
2 1:56.354 +3.380 2:09:32.700
3 1:54.862 +1.888 2:11:27.562
4 1:54.880 +1.906 2:13:22.442
5 1:55.020 +2.046 2:15:17.462
6 2:17:10.436

(50) GABRIEL MOREIRA TODESCHINI
1 2:07:40.160
2 2:00.809 +1.024 2:09:40.969
3 2:05.567 +5.782 2:11:46.536
4 2:03.016 +3.231 2:13:49.552
5 2:03.667 +3.882 2:15:53.219
6 2:04.649 +4.864 2:17:57.868

Orbits
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